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Academic Session 2020-2021 [Even Semester] 

        

EVEN SEMESTER, 2020-21 

Sl EVENT DATE DAY 

1 Class Test-I (CA2) (1st & 3rd Semester Lateral) 
03-02-2021 to 

06-02-2021 

Wednesday to 

Saturday 

2 Commencement of Semester (4th, 6th & 8th Semester) 08-02-2021 Monday 

3 
Students Registration (4th, 6th & 8th  Semester) 

08-02-2021 to 

11-02-2021 

Monday to 

Thursday 

4 SaraswatiPuja 16-02-2021 Tuesday 

5 
Result publication (3rd, 5th & 7th Semester) of ODD 

semester 2020 17-02-2021 Wednesday 

6 CA2 marks Submission (1st & 3rd Semester Lateral) 18-02-2021 Thursday 

7 
Assignment submission for CA3 (1st & 3rd Sem 

Lateral)  
19-02-2021 Friday 

8 CA3 marks Submission (1st & 3rd Semester Lateral) 26-02-2021 Friday 

9 
Distribution of project to students (4th, 6th & 8th  

Semester) 

02-03-2021 to 

03-03-2021 

Tuesday, 

Wednesday 

10 From Fill up 1st year (1st & 3rd Semester Lateral) 
02-03-2021 to 

04-03-2021 

Tuesday to 

Thursday 

11 Class Test-II (CA4) (1st & 3rd Semester Lateral) 
08-03-2021 to 

10-03-2021 

Monday to 

Wednesday 

12 
[Distribution 1st Assignment]  (4th, 6th & 8th  

Semester) 
08-03-2021 Monday 

13 
[Seminar – ECE, BME Physics] (4th, 6th & 8th  

Semester) 
13-03-2021 Saturday 

14 CA4 marks Submission (1st & 3rd Sem Lateral) 15-03-2021 Monday 

15 
[Submission of 1st Assignment] (4th, 6th & 8th  

Semester) 
17-03-2021 Wednesday 

16 
[Distribution of Topic for Debate/GD] (4th, 6th & 8th  

Semester) 
18-03-2021 Thursday 

17 Theory Examination (1st & 3rd Semester Lateral) 
19-03-2021 to 

26-03-2021 
Friday to Friday 

18 Internal mark submission (1st & 3rd Semester Lateral) 20-03-2021 Saturday 

19 Practical Examination (1st & 3rd Semester Lateral) 
30-03-2021 to 

01-04-2021 

Tuesday to 

Thursday 

20 
Debate / GD/ PPT Competition (4th, 6th & 8th  

Semester) 
31-03-2021 

Wednesday, 

Thursday, 

Wednesday 

21  CA1 marks Submission  (4th, 6th & 8th Semester) 01-04-2021 Thursday 

22 Parent-Teacher Meeting 03-04-2021 Saturday 

23 
Commencement of semester (2nd & 4th Semester 

Lateral) 
05-04-2021 Monday 

24 
Students Registration (2nd & 4th Semester Lateral) 

08-04-2021 to 

10-04-2021 

Thursday to 

Saturday 

25 
Innovative Idea Competition  

09-04-2021 to 

10-04-2021 Friday to Saturday 

26 Class Test-I –(CA2) (4th, 6th & 8th Semester) 07-04-2021 to Saturday to Friday 



10-04-2021 

27 
[Debate / GD/ PPT Competition] (4th, 6th & 8th  

Semester) 13-04-2021 Tuesday 

28 Holiday-Ambedkar Birthday 14-04-2021 Wednesday 

29 Bengali New Year 15-04-2021 Thursday 

30 1st  review of Project 17-04-2021 Saturday 

31 
Result publication (1st & 3rd Semester Lateral) of 

ODD semester 2020 
19-04-2021 Monday 

32 CA2 marks Submission  (4th, 6th & 8th Semester) 22-04-2021 Thursday 

33 
JISTech Event 

23-04-2021 to 

30-04-2021 Friday to Saturday 

34 
[Distribution of 2nd Assignment]  (4th, 6th & 8th 

Semester)  23-04-2021 Friday 

35 
[Distribution 1st Assignment]  (2nd & 4th Semester 

Lateral) 
28-04-2021 

Wednesday 

36 
[Submission of 2nd Assignment]  (4th, 6th & 8th 

Semester)  
30-04-2021 

Friday 

37 Holiday-MAY DAY 01-05-2021 Saturday 

38 [Seminar –CSE, IT, HU, Mathematics]  05-05-2021 Wednesday 

39 
Submission of 1st Assignment]  (2nd & 4th Semester 

Lateral) 07-05-2021 Friday 

40 CA1 marks Submission (2nd & 4th Semester Lateral) 11-05-2021 Tuesday 

41 
Class Test-I(CA2) (2nd & 4th Semester Lateral) 

Class Test-II(CA4) (4th, 6th & 8th Semester) 

17-05-2021 to 

19-05-2021 

Monday to 

Wednesday 

42 
Distribution of 2nd Assignment]  (2nd & 4th Semester 

Lateral) 
21-05-2021 Friday 

43 
CA2 marks Submission (2nd & 4th Semester Lateral) 

CA4 marks Submission  (4th, 6th & 8th Semester) 
24-05-2021 Monday 

44 Practical Examination (4th, 6th & 8th Semester) 
24-05-2021 to 

29-05-2021 

Monday to 

Saturday 

45 
Submission of 2nd Assignment]  (2nd & 4th Semester 

Lateral) 
01-06-2021 Tuesday 

46 CA3 marks Submission (2nd & 4th Semester Lateral) 04-06-2021 Friday 

47 Theory Examination (4th, 6th & 8th Semester) 
04-06-2021 to 

18-06-2021 
Friday to Friday 

48 Parent-Teacher Meeting 05-06-2021 Saturday 

49 Internship/ Industrial Training 
14-06-2021 to 

24-07-2021 

Monday to 

Saturday 

50 
Class Test-II(CA4) (2nd & 4th Semester Lateral) 

07-07-2021 to 

09-07-2021 

Wednesday to 

Friday 

51 
Form fill up (2nd & 4th Semester Lateral) 

07-07-2021 to 

10-07-2021 

Wednesday to 

Saturday 

52 Practical Examination (2nd & 4th Semester Lateral) 
12-07-2021 to 

16-07-2021 

Saturday to 

Thursday 

53 CA4 marks Submission (2nd & 4th Semester Lateral) 16-07-2021 Friday 

54 
Theory Examination (2nd & 4th Semester Lateral) 

19-07-2021 to 

31-07-2021 

Monday to 

Wednesday 

55 
BCT for Students / Faculty Development Program 

26-07-2021 to 

31-07-2021 

Monday to 

Saturday 

 

 


